South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 05:36:19 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0688 General Bill, By Leventis
Summary: Drought Response Act of 1985, drought indices revised; Water and Sewer, Conservation, Natural Resources

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 23, TITLE 49, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
SOUTH CAROLINA DROUGHT RESPONSE ACT OF 1985, SO AS TO REVISE THE DROUGHT INDICES, TO REVISE
REQUIREMENTS FOR PROVIDING NOTICE OF A DROUGHT TO THE MEDIA, TO REVISE APPOINTMENT
PROCEDURES FOR MEMBERS APPOINTED TO LOCAL COMMITTEES IN EACH DROUGHT MANAGEMENT AREA, TO
PROVIDE FOR CURTAILMENT OF WATER WITHDRAWALS, AND TO REVISE STANDARDS TO BE USED TO EVALUATE
WHICH WATER WITHDRAWALS MUST BE CURTAILED.

04/07/99
04/07/99
02/08/00
02/09/00
02/09/00
02/29/00
02/29/00
03/01/00
03/01/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-2

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-2

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-8
Amended SJ-38

Read second time SJ-38

Amended SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-14

Page 1 of 1



