South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:36:19 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 0688 General Bill, By Leventis

Summary: Drought Response Act of 1985, drought indices revised; Water and Sewer, Conservation, Natural Resources
A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 23, TITLE 49, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
SOUTH CAROLINA DROUGHT RESPONSE ACT OF 1985, SO AS TO REVISE THE DROUGHT INDICES, TO REVISE
REQUIREMENTS FOR PROVIDING NOTICE OF A DROUGHT TO THE MEDIA, TO REVISE APPOINTMENT
PROCEDURES FOR MEMBERS APPOINTED TO LOCAL COMMITTEES IN EACH DROUGHT MANAGEMENT AREA, TO
PROVIDE FOR CURTAILMENT OF WATER WITHDRAWALS, AND TO REVISE STANDARDS TO BE USED TO EVALUATE
WHICH WATER WITHDRAWALS MUST BE CURTAILED.

04/07/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2
04/07/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-2
02/08/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-8
02/09/00	Senate	Amended SJ-38
02/09/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-38
02/29/00	Senate	Amended SJ-16
02/29/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
03/01/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
03/01/00	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-14